
Michigan Showcase 2017 June 2-4, 2017
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Begin End Sunday
9:05 AM 9:20 AM ICE MAKE 15

64 9:20 AM 9:35 AM Novice Dramatic FINAL 6 15

65 9:35 AM 9:57 AM Preliminary Light FINAL 10 22

66 9:57 AM 10:05 AM Teen Light FINAL 4 8

67 10:05 AM 10:19 AM Pre Juvenile Dramatic FINAL 6 14

10:19 AM 10:34 AM ICE MAKE 15

68 10:34 AM 10:42 AM Limited Beginner Interpretive 3 8 4

69 10:42 AM 10:57 AM Junior Dramatic FINAL 6 15

70 10:57 AM 11:11 AM Preliminary Dramatic FINAL 6 14

71 11:11 AM 11:21 AM Beginner Light FINAL 6 10

11:21 AM 11:46 AM ICE MAKE & Parade Set Up 25

72 11:46 AM 11:52 AM Production 1 6

73 11:52 AM 12:22 PM Parade of Duet Champions 13 30

74 12:22 PM 12:38 PM Parade of Interpretive Champions6 16 4

12:38 PM 12:53 PM ICE MAKE 15

75 12:53 PM 1:08 PM Adult Parade 6 15

76 1:08 PM 1:28 PM Novice Parade 8 20

77 1:28 PM 1:58 PM Junior Parade 10 30

78 1:58 PM 2:25 PM Parade of Champions 8 27

2:25 PM 2:55 PM ON ICE AWARDS 30

COMPETITION ENDS, Thanks Everyone!


